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Kenneth H. Greider, Realtor • (717) 872-9002

INVESTORS

D,° H?/V
n
rs Dream Perfect 145 acre country minutes fromRt 81 Well constructed 2,200 sq It, 3 bd.. 2'A bath, two-story home withtwo-car garage, built m 2000, like new condition. Custom built seven-stallhorse bam with loft, tack room and office m perfect condition, built in 1999Acres of fenced pasture. You must see this property. 1 hour to Hbe 2 hoursto NYC CALL JOHN 6

$349,900.
John Mattilio, Farm Salesman

(717) 464-8930

New Listing in Dauphin Co. PA

★ 106acre general farm with 70-75 acres tillable, 15acs pasture, 16 acs wood-
land, 47’x85' bank barn with 10 horse stalls, 24’x42’ corn barn, 2 1/2 story farmdwelling 6BR's, 2 1/2 baths, sunroom, 2 fireplaces, patio

$585500 $549,000 ask for Gene
★ 54 Acre 37 tillable acres with brick house and bank barn, would make good
horse farm Asking $338,000.

When You Need A Farm Salesman Call Gene

E22533 HOMESALE
' SERVICES GROUP

1255 S Market St, Elizabethtown, PA 17022
717-361-HOME 717-665-HOME

Gene Kreider, Realtor 717-367-1112 (Fax) 1-800-850-1069(PA Only)
717-898-2345 or 717-653-2646 717-367-3500 or 717-653-6600
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RE^MKtCResults Realty Group
1001 Logan Blvd Alloona, PA I6(

(814) 946-9355
Extension 17

HOME (814)942-2172 Bonnie J. Si
RemaxßonnieQaol.com REALTO
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Lg 2 1/2 story 6BR remodeled hunting lodge from 1860's used as away station for Philadelphia Turnpike Stage Coach Line Lg stone fire-
places family room den lg covered patio All on 100 acres of woods
& fields Lg 36x60 Morton barn, secluded with beautiful views of
woods & fields Near State Gamelands $218,000 #5239Call Bonnie 814-942-2172

JACKSON ST. COALPORT

Near Lake Beautiful spacious 4BR, 2 SBA 2 story brick
& cedar home on a lg nicely landscaped 150x150 lot
Lg covered 24x22 patio, 4 5 car garage, lg great room,
music room with acoustic ceiling, den, computer room,
Ist fl laundry, fireplace, all appliances included plus
many extras #5609 $172,000
Coalport Rosebud Area

Jk■r-«r\
Nice 3BR, 2'k story home with
vinyl siding on a Ig 100x150
lot Nice sized rooms, Ig 2 car
garage in country setting
#6430 $49,900 Call Bonnie
814-942-2172

—u cagi
Secluded, good hunting,
stream, $185,000 timber
cruise available Centre Co
#4907 Call Bonnie Smeal
814-942-2172

WEST DECATUR AREA
28 acres wooded & open
w/spnngs & stream Good
hunting Boggs Twp /

Clearfield Co $lO,OOO
#5412
MAHAFFEY AREA LAND
1 03 wooded private acres
$5OOO #2182 Clearfield
County Call Bonnie
814-942-2172

Great view from this 2BR, 1 BA
mobile home on a full founda-
tion w/1 car garage, Ig family
rm addition & Ig deck, on 1 5
acres Approx 4 miles from
Seven Points Raystown Lake
Call Bonnie $69,900 #5765

Newburg - LaJose Area

Nice 3 BR, 1 bath, one story
with all new carpet and interi-
or paint, nice big level 1 acre
lot with woods in the rear,
breezeway, 2 car garage with
2 partially finished rooms
above it in a nice rural setting
$69,900 #5618

& lots of beautiful pine trees,
road frontage, great hunting,
not far from Prince Gallzen
State Park Lake Game Lands
#B4lO $96,000 Call Bonnie

4489
RAYS-
TOWN
ROAD
HOPE
WELL

in a nice
jiiiry . ig u _ level 157

acres, many updates, 11 fruit
trees, lots of flowers and a 2
story barn Great fishing inYellow
Creek & only 20 minutes from
Lake Rayslown $67,900 #6581

110 Blue Bonnet Circle, Flinton
1997 Dutchman 36' camper

w/20x40 pavilion, 12x37 deck,
2R, IBA C/A, water & sewer,
shed, wooded lot near lake,
pool & more, near State Game
Lands $34,900 #3466 Call
Bonnie

/) ROBIN FIBSTER
y ) (/ , Brokir/Owner

(/\ //M / Licensed to SbLL in

\/PC Pennsylvania #RB 0609X0 L

v REAXj Ej„ics MereponrATF 15701525-3929
*- 1 1 J Mum.) Valk)

PC) Box 46 I agles Mere PA (570)482-2912

ACREAGE . 129 acres natural wetlands woodland views bear
dens corn fields This alt adds up to Wildlife Utopia' Also included
is a new 4 bedroom 2 1/2 bath oak game room, brick fireplace
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